6.
35
0.
76
0.
76
3.
81

1.40
Part No.:2548C-XX-L
ORDER INFORMATION
2  5  4  8  X  -  X  X  X  W  -  L
A:A Type
No. of contacts per row
◎T:Tin Plated
W:Nylon natural
L:RoHS + Nylon 66
B:B Type
C:C Type
◎:Standard Recommend
(02~25) G:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"